
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTES #2013-14 

Exterior Window Cleaning 

ADDENDUM NUMBER 1 

August 5, 2013 

 

On July 29, 2013, the Oregon Institute of Technology (“Oregon Tech”) published a Request for 

Quotes #2013-14 Exterior Window Cleaning (“RFQ”).  Oregon Tech has found that it is in its 

interest to amend the RFQ through the issuance of this Addendum 1.  Except as expressly 

amended below, all other terms and conditions of the original RFQ shall remain unchanged.   

 

 

RFP AMENDED SECTION 

 

1. The Request for Quote Closing date is hereby changed from August 5, 2013 – 1:00 p.m. 

to August 7, 2013 – 1:00 p.m. 

 

 

End of Addendum 

Procurement, Contract & Risk Management 
Klamath Falls: Wilsonville: 

541.885.1133 (office) 503.821.1277 (office) 

541.885.1115 (fax) 503.218.1126 (fax) 

3201 Campus Drive 

Snell Hall 217 

Klamath Falls, OR 97601 

27500 SW Parkway Ave 

Wilsonville, OR  97070 


